Pool A

Place No Team Name Win Loss
1 Boise Slam Black
2 Kennewick Bulls
3 Boise Slam Green
4 Richland Atoms
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Pool B

Place No Team Name
5 TC Fuzion
6 Big Johns Pizza
7 Hermiston Dawgs

Win

Loss

**Team 1 & 3 are Saturday Only. They will not be in tournament play Sunday.

Saturday, December 8™

1 1 Boise Slam Black 2 Kennewick Bulls
2 3 Boise Slam Green 4 Richland Atoms

3 6 Big Johns Pizza 7 Hermiston Dawgs
4 1 Boise Slam Black 4 Richland Atoms

5 2 Kennewick Bulls 3 Boise Slam Green
6 1 Boise Slam Black (Practice) 5TC Fuzion

7 4 Richland Atoms 2 Kennewick Bulls
8 3 Boise Slam Green (Practice) 7 Hermiston Dawgs
9 5 TC Fuzion 6 Big Johns Pizza
10 7 Hermiston 5 TC Fuzion
Sunday, December 9%

11 1% Pool A 2" pool B

12 1% Pool B 2" pool A

13 Loser Game 11 Loser Game 12

14 Winner Game 13 *3' pPool B

15 Winner Game 11 (championshipy Winner Game 12

ALMS Aux
ALMS Aux

Desert View Elementary

ALMS Aux
ALMS Aux

Desert View Elementary

ALMS Aux
ALMS Aux
ALMS Aux
Sandstone MS #2

ALMS Aux
ALMS Aux
ALMS Aux
ALMS Aux
HHS Main

9:00AM
10:15AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:45PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
10:15AM
12:45PM
2:00PM
12:50PM



